
2024 Calendar

M
a
y Wednesday, May 1

Monday, May 6
Tuesday, May 14 

|  3rd Annual Archangels Cup Golf Tournament
|  Pairings Party & Happy Hour Social | ODD Muse Brewing Co.

| Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central

A
p
ri

l Saturday, April 6
Tuesday, April 16

Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) 
Archangel Coffee Meetup | 7:30-8:30 a.m. | Co-Work & Coffee Space at St. Jude Park Central

|  Food Boxing Service Project | Community Crossroads

Ja
n
u
a
ry Tuesday, January 9

Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) 
Archangel Coffee Meetup | 7:30-8:30 a.m. | 

Saturday, January 20 - “Love Triumphs” Bishop’s Gala | 6:00-11:00 p.m.
Co-Work & Coffee Space at St. Jude Park Central

Fe
b
ru

a
ry Tuesday, February 13

Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) 
Archangel Coffee Meetup | 7:30-8:30 a.m. | 

Tuesday, February 27 |  Happy Hour Social | ODD Muse Brewing Co.

Co-Work & Coffee Space at St. Jude Park Central

A
u
g
u
st Tuesday, August 13

Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) 
Archangel Coffee Meetup | 7:30-8:30 a.m. | Co-Work & Coffee Space at St. Jude Park Central 

M
a
rc

h

Tuesday, March 12 | Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central

Ju
n
e

Tuesday, June 11 | Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central

Se
p
te

m
b
er

Tuesday, September 10
Tuesday, September 24 |  Happy Hour Social | ODD Muse Brewing Co.

| Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central

O
ct

o
b
er

Thursday, October 3
Tuesday, October 8

|  Annual Breakfast with the Bishop | 7:30-9:00 a.m. | St. Paul the Apostle Parish Center
| Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central

N
o
ve

m
b
er

Thursday, November 7
Tuesday, November 12
Saturday, November 23

|  Annual Hope for the Holidays | 6:00-9:00 p.m. | Jackson Walker Dallas
| Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central 
|  Christmas Distribution Packing Day

D
ec

em
b
er Friday, December 6

Saturday, December 7
Tuesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 18 | Catholic Charities Board, Archangels, and Angels Christmas Party  | 6:00 p.m.

| Archangel Board Meeting | 7:00 a.m. (Members Welcome) | St. Jude Park Central
| Christmas Distribution

| Educational Service Christmas Distribution
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